<u>LOA</u>

"COMPANY CHARACTERISTICS AND SOCIAL DISCLOSURE OF MANUFACTURING COMPANIES LISTED ON THE INDONESIAN STOCK EXCHANGE

We glad to inform you that your research paper entitled "COMPAN CHARACTERISTICS AND SOCIAL DISCLOSURE OF MANUFACTURIN COMPANIES LISTED ON THE INDONESIAN STOCK EXCHANGE" has be accepted for International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM) [2829-61 (Online), 2829-6184 (Print)] and will be published on Volume 1 Issue 3 (October - Decemb 2022). This letter is official confirmation of acceptance of your research paper. Your Journal wou be indexed in Copernicus, Google Scholar, Directory of Research Journal Indexing, Eurasis Scientific Journal Index, One Search, Directory of Open Access Scholarly Resources, an Garuda. We look forward to receiving your subsequent research papers. Yours Sincerely, MMM Prof. Ir. M. Havidz Aima, MS., Ph.D. Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	GREENATION	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HERE Strengels and heads and head and hea
Ni Nyoman Sawitri Congratulations! We glad to inform you that your research paper entitled "COMPAN CHARACTERISTICS AND SOCIAL DISCLOSURE OF MANUFACTURIN COMPANIES LISTED ON THE INDONESIAN STOCK EXCHANGE" has be accepted for International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM) [2829-61 (Online), 2829-6184 (Print)] and will be published on Volume 1 Issue 3 (October - Decemb 2022). This letter is official confirmation of acceptance of your research paper. Your Journal wou be indexed in Copernicus, Google Scholar, Directory of Research Journal Indexing, Eurasi Scientific Journal Index, One Search, Directory of Open Access Scholarly Resources, ar Garuda. We look forward to receiving your subsequent research papers. Yours Sincerely, Prof. Ir. M. Havidz Aima, MS., Ph.D. Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)		r
CHARACTERISTICS AND SOCIAL DISCLOSURE OF MANUFACTURIN COMPANIES LISTED ON THE INDONESIAN STOCK EXCHANGE" has be accepted for International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM) [2829-61 (Online), 2829-6184 (Print)] and will be published on Volume 1 Issue 3 (October - Decemb 2022). This letter is official confirmation of acceptance of your research paper. Your Journal wou be indexed in Copernicus, Google Scholar, Directory of Research Journal Indexing, Eurasi Scientific Journal Index, One Search, Directory of Open Access Scholarly Resources, at Garuda. We look forward to receiving your subsequent research papers. Yours Sincerely, MMM Prof. Ir. M. Havidz Aima, MS., Ph.D. Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	the second s	
CHARACTERISTICS AND SOCIAL DISCLOSURE OF MANUFACTURIN COMPANIES LISTED ON THE INDONESIAN STOCK EXCHANGE" has be accepted for International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM) [2829-61 (Online), 2829-6184 (Print)] and will be published on Volume 1 Issue 3 (October - Decemb 2022). This letter is official confirmation of acceptance of your research paper. Your Journal wou be indexed in Copernicus, Google Scholar, Directory of Research Journal Indexing, Eurasi Scientific Journal Index, One Search, Directory of Open Access Scholarly Resources, at Garuda. We look forward to receiving your subsequent research papers. Yours Sincerely, MMM Prof. Ir. M. Havidz Aima, MS., Ph.D. Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	Congratulations!	
be indexed in Copernicus, Google Scholar, Directory of Research Journal Indexing, Eurasi Scientific Journal Index, One Search, Directory of Open Access Scholarly Resources, an Garuda. We look forward to receiving your subsequent research papers. Yours Sincerely, MMA Prof. Ir. M. Havidz Aima, MS., Ph.D. Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	CHARACTERISTICS COMPANIES LISTED accepted for Internationa (Online), 2829-6184 (Print)	AND SOCIAL DISCLOSURE OF MANUFACTURING ON THE INDONESIAN STOCK EXCHANGE" has been al Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM) [2829-6192
Yours Sincerely, M Prof. Ir. M. Havidz Aima, MS., Ph.D. Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	be indexed in Copernicus, (Scientific Journal Index, C	Google Scholar, Directory of Research Journal Indexing, Eurasian
Prof. Ir. M. Havidz Aima, MS., Ph.D. Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	We look forward to receive	ng your subsequent research papers.
Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	Yours Sincerely,	
Editor in Chief International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	, Prof. Ir. M. Havidz Aima	MS., Ph.D.
	Editor in Chief	
INDEX COPERNICUS GOOGLE CORRUDA		oogle 🍘 GARUDA

Bukti Indexing

COMPANY CHARACTERISTICS AND SOCIAL DISCLOSURE OF MANUFACTURING COMPANIES LISTED ON THE INDONESIAN STOCK <u>EXCHANGE</u>

CONTACT INFO
+62 812-1046-7572 (Whatssapp) https://greenpub.org
https://greenpub.org/IJAM
Email: greenation.info@gmail.com
Image: Second
NDEX 🛞 COPERNICUS ICI World of Journals ICI Journals Master List ICI World of Papers Contact #0 Login/ Register

ICI World of Journals / Internati	ional Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	< Back
International Journ	nal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM)	Non-indexed in the ICI Journals Master List 2022
ISSN DOI International Journal of Adversed Multidisciplinary UMM	English title: International Journal of Advanced Multidisciplinary (IJAM) ISSN: 2829-6184 (print, 2829-6192 (online)	Not reported for evaluation Archival ratings >
	DOI: 10.31933 Website: https://greenpub.org/IJAM Publisher: Green Publisher	
	Country: ID Language of publication: and	MSHE points: <u>n/d</u>
		Archival ratings 🕽
	% Abstract: 0% Keywords: 0% References: 0% Issues and contents	Please contact with:

spar or our website we use cookes to provide you with services at the ingrest rever, including in a manner tailored to individual needs. Using the site without changing the settings for cookies results in saving them in your device. You can change cookies' settings any time you want in your web browser. More details in our Cookies Policy